EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-2  20250715
PAGE 1
LITEMINDER TWO PHASE
2,200VA - 12,500VA Central Inverter System
DESCRIPTION
	� Modularity: LiteMinder features unique inverter modules available
in increments from 2,200VA to 12,500VA capacities. Modules are

year of full replacement coverage at no charge, followed by 14
(EB15) or 19 (EB20) additional years of pro-rata coverage.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL VA RATING CONFIGURATION BATTERY TYPE INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE
LM 2200 2200VA 8250 8250VA 2P Two Phase LC Lead Calcium ID 120V/120V/240V1 OD 120V/120V/240V1
4200 4200VA 10500 10500VA IC 120V/120V/208V OC 120V/120V/208V
5200 5200VA 12500 12500VA IE 277V/277V/480V1 OE 277V/277V/480V1
6250 6250VA
LM 2P LC
LM-12500-2P-LC-ID-OD-S4-TA-Z4-FS
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
OUTPUT BREAKER QUANTITY LIMITATIONS
Any Combination Of Output Types
2200VA 4200 - 12500VA
6X20A Normally On Without [TA] 24X20A Normally On Without [TA]
4X20A Normally Off With or Without [TA] 12X20A Normally Off With or Without [TA]
4X20A Switched With or Without [TA] 12X20A Switched With or Without [TA]
4X20A Normally On With [TA] 16X20A Normally On With [TA]
OUTPUT BREAKER CONFIGURATION3 OPTIONS
C(n) 20A Normally On Output Breaker TA Trip Alarm for All Circuit Breakers RA Remote Annunciator EB15 15 Year Extended Battery Warranty10
O(n) 20A Normally Off Output Breaker TB 1 Summary/2 Programmable Terminal Block5 KE Keyed Lock EB20 20 Year Extended Battery Warranty11
S(n) 20A Switched Output Breaker MB Internal Maintenance Bypass Switch6 BTMS Battery Thermal Management System UP Ship Inverter Less Batteries
(n)= Quantity Required BI BACnet Integration Module WM Wall Mount Kit7 EPO Emergency Power Off6
BB Special Breaker Current Requirement4 LGM LifeGuard® Monitoring FS On-Site Startup Commissioning BL Output Breaker Locks12
DT 60ms Delayed Transfer EW 5 Year Extended Warranty8 SK Stacked Cabinet Configuration
Z4 Seismic Zone 4 Certified M(n) Maintenance Plan9
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-2  20250715
PAGE 3
LITEMINDER TWO PHASE
2,200VA - 12,500VA Central Inverter System
MODEL NO. OF
CABINETS
CABINET
WIDTH
CABINET
HEIGHT
CABINET
DEPTH
CABINET
WEIGHT
BATTERY
CABINET
WEIGHT
TOTAL
BATTERY
WEIGHT
TOTAL
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
MAX BTUs
HOUR AT
FULL LOAD
MAX CONNECTED LOAD
90 MINUTE RUNTIME 120 MINUTE RUNTIME
LM-2200 2 24" 38" 13" 207 lbs 108 lbs 312 lbs 687 lbs 150 2,200 VA 1,650 VA
LM-4200 2 32" 50" 23" 445 lbs 270 lbs 624 lbs 1,519 lbs 286 4,200 VA 3,150 VA
LM-5200 2 32" 50" 23" 445 lbs 270 lbs 780 lbs 1,675 lbs 355 5,200 VA 3,900 VA
LM-6250 2 32" 50" 23" 445 lbs 270 lbs 936 lbs 1,831 lbs 426 6,250 VA 4,687.5 VA
LM-8250 2 32" 50" 23" 495 lbs 270 lbs 1,248 lbs 2,193 lbs 563 8,250 VA 6,187.5 VA
LM-10500 2 32" 50" 23" 495 lbs 270 lbs 1,560 lbs 2,505 lbs 716 10,500 VA 7,875 VA
LM-12500 2 32" 50" 23" 495 lbs 270 lbs 1,872 lbs 2,817 lbs 852 12,500 VA 9,375 VA
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHT & LOAD CAPACITY
INPUT POWER INPUT VOLTAGE INPUT CURRENT MINIMUM BREAKER
REQUIRED SUGGESTED FEED BREAKER MAX BTUS
HOUR AT FULL LOAD
2200
208 13.2 16.5 20
150240 11.5 14.3 20
480 5.7 7.2 20
4200